
Pornic (Ste-Marie) TH3 - Classement final

Pornic (Ste-Marie) TH3 - 138 joueurs
3 N1, 4 N2, 12 N3, 54 N4, 55 N5, 8 N6, 2 N7
P1 : 836 P2 : 887 P3 : 997 Cumul : 2720

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 KOUASSI Joseph S 1A 2659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 KOFFI N'DABIAN François S 1B 2639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 BAUDUIN Erick V 2A 2611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 LEDOUX Sébastien S 1B 2535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 ROUSSEAU Bertrand S 2A 2514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 RAILLE Annick V 4B 2502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 SAVINA Christiane V 4B 2468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 RIOU Roland V 3A 2438 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 RAPHEL Martine V 2B 2429 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 MADELINE Joëlle S 3A 2425 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 LEVACHER Marie-Madeleine V 4A 2415 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 LE PENNEC Nanou S 4A 2406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 LE NY Michelle S 4A 2404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 VILAIN Isabelle V 2A 2403 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 CHABOUTY Claudie S 3B 2401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 JOUNEL Chantal V 3B 2401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 QUÉNEAU Jocelyne V 3A 2399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 BENHAMOUDA Frédéric S 3B 2384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 LAMBERT Michel V 3A 2383 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 LE VAGUERES Michèle V 4B 2348 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 THIMOLEON Colette V 4A 2345 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 MARQUER Louisette V 3B 2336 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 LEFEVRE Jean-Pierre V 4A 2319 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 LEVY Suzanne V 3B 2316 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 BORNE Christiane S 4A 2315 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 HOUDUSSE Christophe S 3A 2314 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 LESUEUR Liliane S 7 2304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 OLLIVAUD Michelle D 3B 2295 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 LE COZ Marie V 4A 2294 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 BOURGEON Jacqueline V 4A 2286 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 BARRETEAU Louisette V 4D 2272 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 FLEURY Philippe S 4C 2270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 PEREZ Marie-Hélène V 4A 2262 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 DESFASSIAUX Danièle D 4A 2255 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 GEFFRAY Maryvonne V 4A 2250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 RAGEUL Régine S 4C 2241 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 BONAVENTURE VAN HECKE France S 4C 2235 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 BOURBLANC Lydie V 4C 2233 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 FIEVRE Marie-Paule V 4D 2232 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 LAURENT Caroline S 4A 2229 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 LOYEN Jackie D 3A 2226 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 DUMOUSSEAU Renée D 4A 2220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 BEAUCHENE Edith S 4B 2215 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 CERIOLI Michèle V 5A 2198 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 GUILBAUD Philippe V 4A 2192 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 BADAOUI Mohamed S 7 2190 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 DENOUE Jeanne D 4A 2184 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 BOUCHARD Yolande V 4A 2170 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 BOURGEON Michèle V 4C 2167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 GUILBAULT Marie V 4C 2164 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 JAYAT Marie-Laure V 4C 2163 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 BOUCHARD Christian V 4D 2156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 ALEXANDRE Chantale V 4D 2150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 ECHASSERIEAU Marie-Claire V 5B 2150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 MEUNIER Marie-Guyonne V 4C 2147 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 LUSSIGNY Chantal S 4C 2144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 TONDU Guy V 4A 2141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 CHI Jacques V 4B 2139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 PAGEOT Brice D 5A 2127 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 BERNARD-MESNY Ginette D 4C 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 GOINARD Marie-Thérèse S 4C 2119 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 THIMOLEON Claude D 4C 2106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 LAMBERT Micheline V 4B 2103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 LUCRY Serge V 4D 2098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 RENVOISE Anne-Marie V 4D 2094 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 BROIN Martine V 5A 2091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 MORIT Annie V 5A 2091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 MAURICE Bernard S 4B 2088 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 FRADIN Annick D 4B 2086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 MONNIOT Renée D 4C 2086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 CHAPON Christian V 5A 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 TOUCHE Claude D 4C 2071 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 LE RALLE Madeleine V 5A 2059 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 CARRON Olivier S 4B 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 PÉRY Marie-Claire V 4D 2053 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 LE BRUN Gisèle D 5B 2045 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 DUFLOS Jacqueline D 4D 2042 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 HUARD Roger S 4B 2040 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 NADAL Joëlle V 4D 2033 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 MORIN Yolande D 5B 2031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 THOMAS Micheline D 5A 2031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 GRELLIER Michèle V 5B 2024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

83 GRAS Ginette D 5A 2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 BOCHEL Evelyne V 4B 2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 PERON Annick D 4D 2007 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 DAVID Lily V 5B 2004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 BOUCARD Claudine V 5D 2001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 TANGUY Marie-Françoise S 5D 1999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

89 LEVACHER Michel V 4B 1996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 BARBERIS Marie-Andrée V 5B 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 PAGEOT Nicole D 5A 1989 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 BERTON Danièle V 5D 1984 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 LÉVENÉ Ghislaine V 5A 1983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 VANCALLEMONT Paule D 5C 1982 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 BORDIER Jacques V 5A 1975 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 DESLIAS Janick V 5B 1975 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 BAUDOUIN René D 5A 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

98 LEGENDRE Irène S 5B 1965 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 BERTHAULT Suzanne V 5C 1957 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 BILLAUD Christiane D 5B 1948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 HUBERT Marie-Pierre V 5C 1945 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 RANTY Marie-Claude V 5B 1943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 MARCHAND Yveline V 5A 1942 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 CASTILLAN France D 4D 1938 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 BORDIER Marie-Thérèse V 5B 1918 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 MURAIL Chantal S 6A 1905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

107 ZORATTI Nicole D 5A 1897 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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108 CASALIS Marie-Claude V 5A 1893 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

109 FESNIERE Jean-Marc V 5A 1871 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 BAREL Marie-Louise S 5C 1870 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 BROUSSARD Maryvonne V 5B 1868 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 DUJARDIN Armelle V 5D 1866 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 PACAUT Maryse V 5B 1852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

114 BAUDOUIN Christine V 5A 1840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 AUBIN Roseline V 5A 1826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 ANDRIVET Annie V 5D 1805 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 BIRAUD Danie V 5A 1805 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 COLIN Annie V 5C 1798 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 GARREAU Marie-Noëlle V 6A 1786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 MAURICE Claudie S 5B 1783 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

121 DEVILLERS Jean-Luc V 5D 1773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 SIEBERT Yvette D 5C 1759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 GAUTREAU Michelle V 6A 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 WASSE Gérard V 5D 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 DANIOUX Danièle V 5D 1738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 CORBINEAU Yvette V 6A 1731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 BOURDIN Jacqueline V 6A 1723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

128 CARRETERO Claudine V 5B 1720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 PACAUT Jean V 5D 1717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

130 BERNIER Nicole V 5B 1712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 MARTINEAU Annie V 5D 1703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

132 DE VINCELLES Chantal V 5D 1698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 LE QUEAU Marie-France D 5C 1668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 VERBANCK Chantal S 5B 1650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

135 FOUCHER Simone D 6A 1621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 COURGEON Suzanne V 6A 1555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

137 DENIS Jean-Luc D 5D 1375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

138 SIEBERT Auguste D 6B 1276 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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